10/1/24, 11:52 AM Announcement details

https://www.bursamalaysia.com/market_information/announcements/company_announcement/announcement_details?ann_id=3487731# 1/3



10/1/24, 11:52 AM

Announcement details

Immediate Announcement on Shares Buy Back

Amended Announcements

Please refer to the earlier announcement reference number: SB1-02032023-00013

PENSONIC HOLDINGS BERHAD

Date of buy back

Description of shares purchased

Currency

Total number of shares
purchased (units)

Minimum price paid for each
share purchased ($$)

Maximum price paid for each
share purchased ($$)

Total consideration paid ($$)

Number of shares purchased
retained in treasury (units)

Number of shares purchased
which are proposed to be
cancelled (units)

Cumulative net outstanding
treasury shares as at to-date
(units)

Adjusted issued capital after
cancellation
(no. of shares) (units)

Total number of shares
purchased and/or held as
treasury shares against total

number of issued shares of the

listed issuer (%)

Remarks :

20 Dec 2023
Ordinary Shares
Malaysian Ringgit (MYR)

350,000

0.710

0.715

249,933.63

350,000

4,336,300

137,925,000

3.14396

This announcement is made to correct the total consideration paid.

Company Name
Stock Name
Date Announced
Category

Reference Number

PENSONIC HOLDINGS BERHAD

PENSONI

30 Sep 2024

Immediate Announcement on Shares Buy Back

SB1-29092024-00001
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